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4.5 Tottrl Expr,:nrlitule r,:-xr-:l.utling siili:rrv vclal'*\\.'ist' during thc l:rst filrg -rrea,rs

Q: Total Expenditure excluding s:llary yea.r-rvise durirrg the lilst five years
A:

Yoar 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Expctclitrrrc 1,027 646 746 909 599

Note on WorkingSs:

nor rer:rrr:'ing expeils€rs by *a,tum antl the rutlarv x'iil benefii tbt'rn,i,ire lha,n 0)ili }1]!11./E.lttll:l 1lI:l;\R.

tirq ci.r,pital exlrcrrditure needs to l;c r,onsirlcrctl to arrivt: itt iltt a,(:curalo pir:tttrt: / interprcttr,titlrr. So

l,hc tabk: l;ckrw givcs better irnalytit:a] pit;Lurc.

Year 202L-22 2020-2L 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
Expenditurc excluding sa,lary r,027.3693 646.35r 745.52 908.74 I198.82

Capital Exponcliture 1,586.73 1,015.96 390.56 3,566.6Ir 2,108.26

1 2,614.10 t.662.:t2 1,136.08 4,475.39 2,707.08

tt'.,unru-

Wunnam Easwar
Chief Finance Cfficer & HR Head

Kalinga lnstitute of Social Sciences
Bhubaneswar



Name of the Society:

Statement of Income &

Bhubaneswar
October 1t 2018

L*

KALINGA INSTITUTE OF SOCL{L SCIENCES DEE]VIED TO BE L]NIVERSITY

for the year ended 3L

Kalinga Institute Of Social Sciences

N" Dash)

Secretary

2 Other income

3 Tofal revenue (1+2)

4 Expenses
(a) Employee benefits expense
(b) Finance costs

(c) Depreciation and amortisation expense
(d) Other expenses

5 Total eqrenses

6 Surplus/ (Deficit) (3 - 5)

SIGNIFICANT ACCOUNTING POLICIES
NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

ForT.K.Amwalla & For and on behalf of

Easwar
Highlight

Easwar
Sticky Note
Expenditure excluding salary



Statement of Income & ture for the endec SLMarch,2019
Particulars Note

No.

Year ended March 31, Year ended March 31,

2019 2018
(Rs) Rs.

1 Crants & Donation

2 Other income

3 Total revenue (1+2)

4 Expenses
(a) Employee benefits expense
(b) Finance costs
(c) Depreciation and amortisation expense
(d) Other expenses

5 Total expenses

6 Surplusl (Deficit) (3 - 5)

SIGNIFICANT ACCOUNTING POTICIES
NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

2.13

2.1,4

2.15

2.16

2.8

2.17

1

2

8,69,72,067

2,72,09,323

4,32,68,576

2,45,36,960

11,41,81,3% 6,79,05,536

2,33,07,499

44,A32

1,77,14,9\0

7,3L,19,049

79,23,412

97,729

99,47,220
4,99,77,175

11,41,81.,390 6,78,05,536

Name of the Society KALINGA INSTITUIE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES DEEMED TO BE IINIVERSITY

For and on behalf of
Sciences

. Dash)

Secretary

Bhubaneswar
August 20,2019

Place:
Date :

(CA

M.No.302878

ffi
Finance Officer

atul_
Highlight

atul_
Highlight

atul_
Highlight

atul_
Highlight

atul_
Highlight



Particulars Note No Year ended March 31,

2024 2019
(Rs) (Rs)

Grants & Donafon
Revenue from operations (net)

Other income

ToLal revenue (1+2)

4 Expenses
(a) Employee benefits expense
(b) Finance costs
(c) Depreciation and amortisation expenditure
(d) Other expenses

5 Total expenses

6 Surplus I (Deficit) (3 - 5)

SIGNIFICANT ACCOUNTING POLICIES
NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

2.13

2.1.4

2.15

2.16

2.7

2.17

1

2

6,85,15,793

3,92,26,&9

8,69,72,067

2,72,W,323

1A,67,42,M2 11,4L,81,,390

3,21.,90,0L5

0

2,1.8,92,2M
5,26,60,1.93

2,33,47,499
40,032

1.,77,14,9L0

7,31",19,049

\0.67.42.M2 1L4L,8L,390

$tatement of Income & Expenditure for the year ended 31 March, 2020

For T.K.

(CA Nity
Partner

Name of the Society

M.No.302878

Place: Bhubaneswar
Date : August 25,2A20

KALINGA INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

Kalinga

;J+C\A*--
Finance Officer

For and on behalf of
Institute of Social Scienc

Easwar
Highlight

Easwar
Sticky Note
Expenditure excluding salary



Piuticulars Note
No.

Year ended March 3L,

2021. 2024

(Rs) (Rs )

Grants & Donation

Other income

Total revenue (1+2)

4 Expmses
(a) Employee benefits exPense

(b) Financecosb
(c) Depreciation and amortisation expense

(d) Ottrcr expenses

5 Total expenses

6 Surplus / (Deficit) (3 - 5)

SIGNIFICANT ACCOUNTING POLICIES

NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

2.1.3

2.1.4

2.15

2.L6

2.7

2.17

1

2

6,98,69,438

2,27,30,124

6,85,1.5,793

3,82,26,&9

9,25,99,562 10,67,42,M2

2,79,&,112
0

2,20,04,852

4,26,30,598

3,21,90,0'1.5

0

2,18,92,2M
5,26,@,183

9,25,99,562 10,67A2,442

KALINGA INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES DEEMED TO BE UNTVERSITY
Name of the SocietY

statement of Income & Expenditure for the year ended 31 March, 2021

For T.K.Arawalla & Co

Chartered

(cA Ni
Partner
M.No.302878

Place: Bhubaneswar
Date : December 23,202L ,ffi

F%

w
For and on behalf of

Kalinga lnstitute of Social

\$Nrz- N. Dash

Easwar
Highlight

Easwar
Sticky Note
Total Expendiiture excluding Salary



Particulars Note No. Year ended March 31,

2022 2A21,

(Rs) {Rs)
I lGrants&Donation
I

I z oth"r income
I

I

| 3 Total revenue (1+2)

I

| 4 Expenses
(a) Employee benefits expense
(b) Finance costs
(c) Depreciation and amortisation expense

(d) Other expenses

5 Total expenses

6 Surplus / (Deficit) (3 - 5)

SIGNIFICANT ACCOUNTING POLICIES
NOTES TO ACCOUNTS

2.13

2.1.4

2.15

2.16
).7

2.17

1,

2

13,04,09,039

1,49,99,040

6,99,69,439

2,27,30,L24

"t4,53,06,078 9,25,99,562

4,25,69,153

3,62,67,559

6,64,69,367

2,79,&,112

2,2A,M,952
4,26,30,599

1.4,53,06,078 9.25.99.s62

Name of the Institute; KALINGA INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES DEEMED TO BE UNryERSITY
Statement of Income & Expenditure for the year ended 81, }r/.arch,Z12}

Kalinga Institute of Social Sciences DU

(CA Nity
Partner

ff
M.No.302878

Bhubaneswar
September 27,2022

Finance Office

Place:
Date :

#+ For and on behalf ofFor T.K.Arawalla
Chartered

Easwar
Highlight

Easwar
Sticky Note
Total Expenditure excluding Salary




